Keller's Farm Weight Pull #2

July 26, 2025
Light Weight Division Dog's Weight
Class Place Dog/Handler Breed Weight Pulled Time Percent Points Remarks
30Ib 1st Stitch/Mike Keller APBT 34 1,852 15.73 54.47 21 MWPP
2nd Half-Pint/Andy Gingery APBT 38 1,862 9.71 48.74 17 MWP

Middle Weight Division
40Ib 1st Stabler/Todd Thurber APBT 40 1,862 9.98 46.30 20 MWPP
60Ib 1st Ava/Troy Churchill American Bulldog 67 1,852 9.68 27.64 20 MWP

© 2025 Unified Pulling Federation. All Rights Reserved


Pamela Cravets
Copyright


Keller's Farm Weight Pull #3

July 26, 2025

Light Weight Division Dog's Weight
Class Place Dog/Handler Breed Weight Pulled
30Ib 1st Half-Pint/Andy Gingery APBT 38 DD
2nd Stitch/Mike Keller APBT 34 2,852

Middle Weight Division
40lb 1st Stabler/Todd Thurber APBT 40 3,052
60Ib 1st Ava/Troy Churchill American Bulldog 67 2,652

© 2025 Unified Pulling Federation. All Rights Reserved

Time
25.47

A

23.46

25.00

Percent

85.58

26.93

76.30

39.58

Points

21

7

20

10

Remarks

MWP/MWPP

MWP/MWPP


Pamela Cravets
Copyright


