Keller's Farm Weight Pull #2

じんにんにつ しい	

Light	Weight	Division

Class Place
30lb 1st

Middle Weight Division

2nd

40lb 1st

60lb 1st

		Dog's	Weight				
Dog/Handler	Breed	Weight	Pulled	Time	Percent	Points	Remarks
Stitch/Mike Keller	APBT	34	1,852	15.73	54.47	21	MWPP
Half-Pint/Andy Gingery	APBT	38	1,852	9.71	48.74	17	MWP
Stabler/Todd Thurber	APBT	40	1,852	9.98	46.30	20	MWPP
Ava/Troy C <mark>hurc</mark> hill	American Bulldog	67	1,852	9.68	27.64	20	MWP

Keller's Farm Weight Pull #3

		2 2
UNIFIED PUL	LINE FED	

July	26,	2025
------	-----	------

			oaly 20, 2020						
Light Weigh	nt Division			Dog's	Weight				
Class	Place	Dog/Handler	Breed	Weight	Pulled	Time	Percent	Points	Remarks
30lb	1st	Half-Pint/Andy Gingery	APBT	38	3,252	25.47	85.58	21	MWP/MWPP
	2nd	Stitch/Mike Keller	APBT	34	2,852	9.71	26.93	7	7
Middle We	ight Division								
40lb	1st	Stabler/Todd Thurber	APBT	40	3,052	23.46	76.30	20	MWP/MWPP
60lb	1st	Ava/Troy C <mark>hurchill</mark>	American Bulldog	67	2,652	25.00	39.58	10	
									>